
VERKOOPPLAN

Bouwplaats: Victoriestraat - Zavelgelaagstraat
9120 Beveren

Bouwheer: Bouwkantoor Danneels

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 

23
0

10
10

0
10

20
5

Leefruimte

Toilet

Slaapkamer 3Slaapkamer 2

Slaapkamer 1

Badkamer

Keuken

Leefruimte

Toilet

Inkom

120 335 65 2025

540

30
90

90
90

2025
206

298

320

161
90

210

114

461 1921189027090120

687

445

200

501 10 160

440

10 371 10 341

37
0

10
18

5
10

42
5

16010239

360

337

463

22
0

263
10

174
10

90
10

403

200
10

100

200

43
5

10
20

5
10

10
0

10
23

0
Bergruimte

Indeling volgens

technisch verkoopsplan

Bergruimte
Indeling volgens
technisch verkoopsplan

Bergruimte
Indeling volgens

technisch verkoopsplan

N

schaal: 1:75APPARTEMENT 2.02


	Victoriestraat APP (12/202)_2.02

